

प्रमाणित किया जाता है- कि
इस मापी पुरतिमा में खपा हुआ कुल
100 (एक सौ) पन्ना मात्र है जिसे सहज
अभिप्रेत ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, पाँद के
नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

10/8/20
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रपंडल, मधुआ

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

मधुआ DIVISION

पाँद SUB-DIVISION

M/R-3054 के अन्तर्गत एकौनी से
कर्मपुर फल निर्माण।

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 1413

Name of Officer सहपक अभिप्रेत,
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, पाँद

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
I st on A/c bill					
CA - m/R -	3054				
Name of work - Repair & 5 year Routine maintenance					
Under m/R-3054 - m/R-N19-Bhabhuar of					
Name of Road - Karmapuri to Sakuni.					
Name of contractor - M/s Vinod Kumar					
Rai, Garzipur, V.R.					
Agreement No - MBD - 12020-21					
Date of Issue LOA - 11-06-20					
Date of completion - 10-3-21					
Accepted Rate - 9% below					
Abstract of cost					
① Earthwork in excavation for					
structure as per drawing - do -					
Qty vide TMB Page ① item ①					
60.75 m ³ @ Rs. 322.24/m ³ - Rs. 19576-00					
② Providing P.C.M-5 - do - do -					
Qty vide TMB Page ① item ②					
6.075 m ³ @ Rs. 5797.27/m ³ - Rs. 35318-00					
③ Brick masonry work in cement					
mortar - do - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB Page ① item ③					
71.802 m ³ @ Rs. 7172.20/m ³ - Rs. 514978-00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21 187 Road marking with Hot therm. plastic compound - do - do - Qty vide TMB Page ⑦ Item ①9 280m ² @ R. 831.00/m ² — R. 232680 = 00					
22 191 Providing & fixing typical M.M.G.S. sign board - do - Qty vide TMB Page ⑦ Item ②0 2 Nos. @ R. 9908.07/No — R. 19816 = 00					
23 193 Planting of trees & there maintained one year - do - Qty vide TMB Page ⑦ Item ②1 79 Nos @ R. 904.34/No x 30% — R. 21433 = 00					
24 201 Plastering with cement mortar on Brick work - do - Qty vide TMB Page ⑦ Item ②2 12.60 m ² @ R. 180.01/m ² — R. 2268 = 00					
25 203 Painting two coats on New concrete surfacing - do - do. Qty vide TMB Page ⑦ Item ②3 20.16 m ² @ R. 108.06/m ² — R. 2178 = 00					
C/O —					Total = R. 4258991 = 00

Continuation

[illegible]